Worldwide Supplies - Worldwide Support

www.SupplyCore.com

Dealer Part
Number

3400MPYW

K-24R

DWST08203

70915228

520B

J442715-4RD-D

5140004736256

A10815

620B

Manufacturer

Part Number

3400MPYW

K-24R

DWST08203

70915228

520B

J442715-4RD-D

5140004736256

A10815

620B

Manufacturer Name

Kennedy

Kennedy

DeWALT

WORKSMART

Kennedy

Proto

Ability One

Manroy

Kennedy

Product Name

34 YELLOW 5 DRAWS
MAINTENANCE PRO TLCHEST

24 3064CUIN METAL BLK
DEWALT 1 TOUCH LATCH TLBX

21X13X12 BLK/YLW/SLVR
STRUCTURAL FOAM LRG
TLBOX

16X7X7.5" BLACK STL PRTBL
TLBX

520MACH.CHEST 7 DRAWER
KENNEDY CABINET

27 ADRWR DRP FRNT RED TOP
PROTO CHEST

HVY DUTY OLIVE DRAB
SATCHEL CLOTH TOOL BAG

20" 3DRW W/HNDL RED

WORKSMART PRTBL TL CHEST

620 MACH.CHEST KENNEDY
CABINET

Product Description

Unit of
Issue

34 YELLOW 5 DRAWS MAINTENANCE PRO TLCHEST-Kennedy-3400MPYW-Tool EA
Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: Tool Chest; Number of Drawers: 5; Width (Inch): 34;
Depth (Inch): 20; Height (Inch): 18-3/8; Material: Steel

24 3064CUIN METAL BLK DEWALT 1 TOUCH LATCH TLBX-DeWALT- EA
DWST24082-Tool Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: One Touch Toolbox without

Pockets; Number of Drawers: No Drawers; Width (Inch): 23-43/64; Depth (Inch): 11-

3/16; Height (Inch): 11-3/16; Material: Metal/Res

21X13X12 BLK/YLW/SLVR STRUCTURAL FOAM LRG TLBOX-DeWALT- EA
DWST08203-Tool Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: Tool Box; Number of Drawers: No
Drawers; Width (Inch): 21-5/8; Depth (Inch): 13-1/4; Height (Inch): 12-1/8; Material:
Structural Foam Plastic/Steel

16X7X7.5" BLACK STL PRTBL TLBX EA

520MACH.CHEST 7 DRAWER KENNEDY CABINET-Kennedy-520B-Tool Boxes, EA
Cases & Chests; Type: Tool Chest; Number of Drawers: 7; Width (Inch): 20-1/8;
Depth (Inch): 8-1/2; Height (Inch): 13-5/8; Material: Steel

27 ADRWR DRP FRNT RED TOP PROTO CHEST-Proto-J442715-4RD-D-Tool EA
Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: Tool Chest; Number of Drawers: 4; Width (Inch): 26-
1/4; Depth (Inch): 12; Height (Inch): 15; Material: Steel

HVY DUTY OLIVE DRAB SATCHEL CLOTH TOOL BAG-Ability One- EA
5140004736256-Tool Bags & Tool Totes; Type: Heavy-Duty Canvas Tool Bag;
Number of Pockets: 2; Material: Canvas; Color: Olive Drab; Width (Inch): 6; Depth:

19-1/2 (Inch)

20" 3DRW W/HNDL RED WORKSMART PRTBL TL CHEST EA

620 MACH.CHEST KENNEDY CABINET-Kennedy-620B-Tool Boxes, Cases & EA
Chests; Type: Tool Chest; Number of Drawers: 3; Width (Inch): 20-1/8; Depth (Inch):
8-1/2; Height (Inch): 13-5/8; Material: Steel

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Commercial
List Price

$1,104.77

$186.53

$71.69

$28.70

$362.44

$456.31

$38.39

$63.11

$290.27

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

K20B

220B

50640

285R

J455027-10RD

42

KRA4059FPBO

595-030

17090-2

90650

Manufacturer
Part Number

K20B

220B

50640

285R

J455027-10RD

42

KRA4059FPBO

595-030

17090-2

90650

Manufacturer Name
KENNEDY MFG.CO.

KENNEDY MFG.CO.

Huot

Kennedy

Proto

Knaack

SNAP-ON

Forrest Tool

Flambeau

Paktek

Product Name

K20 TOOL BOX KENNEDY
CABINET

220 TOOL BOX BROWN
KENNEDY TOOL BOX

28.3WX12.4DX11.1H" STL
WEATHRPRF HD STORAG
CHEST

285 RED SMOOTH CHEST
KENNEDY TOOL BOX

50-1/2X27X25 10DRW RED
PROTO TOP CHEST

42X19X21 STORAGE CHEST

JOBSITE STORAGE UNITS

26X16X18" TDRWR RED TOP

CHEST

MAX Carry Bag

11 COMP CANTILEVER PLASTIC

TOOL CABINET BOX

14X10X18" 22POCKETS
BACKPACK TOOLBAG

Product Description
K20 TOOL BOX KENNEDY CABINET

220 TOOL BOX BROWN KENNEDY TOOL BOX

28.3WX12.4DX11.1H" STL WEATHRPRF HD STORAG CHEST

285 RED SMOOTH CHEST KENNEDY TOOL BOX-Kennedy-285R-Tool Boxes,
Cases & Chests; Type: Tool Box; Number of Drawers: 5; Width (Inch): 27; Depth
(Inch): 18; Height (Inch): 16-5/8; Material: Steel

50-1/2X27X25 10DRW RED PROTO TOP CHEST-Proto-J455027-10RD-Tool
Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: Top Chest; Number of Drawers: 10; Width (Inch): 50-
1/2; Depth (Inch): 25; Height (Inch): 27; Material: Steel

42X19X21 STORAGE CHEST JOBSITE STORAGE UNITS-Knaack-42-Job Site Tool
Storage; Type: Storage Chest; Width (Inch): 42; Depth (Inch): 19; Height (Inch): 21;
Color: Light Brown; Material: Steel

26X16X18" 7DRWR RED TOP CHEST

NSN 5140014168569, Forrest Tool MAX Carry bag. OVERALL LENGTH 10.000
INCHES, OVERALL WIDTH 14.000 INCHES, CLOSURE- HOOK-PILE FASTENER
TAPE, 6 POCKETS, CORDURA NYLON; 3 STRAPS ON BACK TO SLIDE AX INTO
FOR PORTABILITY; 1 CARRYING STRAP

11 COMP CANTILEVER PLASTIC TOOL CABINET BOX-Flambeau-17090-2-Tool
Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: Tool Box; Width (Inch): 16-3/8; Depth (Inch): 8-5/8;
Height (Inch): 7; Material: Copolymer Resin; Color: Charcoal Gray

14X10X18" 22POCKETS BACKPACK TOOLBAG

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$147.84

$251.63

$71.05

$636.66

$3,175.94

$657.83

$694.64

$59.81

$35.56

$126.38

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

70924121

KRP825PCA

KRP825PCC

5102-16

FG452088BLA

MP-2012BK

DCKB 20

DWST20800

00048011055329 00048011055329

00048011055312 00048011055312

Manufacturer
Part Number

70924121

KRP825PCA

KRP825PCC

5102-16

FG452088BLA

MP-2012BK

DCKB 20

DWST20800

Manufacturer Name

WorkSmart

Snap-on Incorporated

SNAP-ON INC.

KLEIN TOOLS, INC.

Rubbermaid

Waterloo

SLATE RIVER

STANLEY CABINETS

Product Name

41X18X37.75 11DRW RED
WORKSMART TL RL CAB&LINER

KRP825PCA STL DRAW PLAST
TOOL CHEST

STL DRAW PLAST TOOL CHEST

17X6X10" 30 POCKT BRN
RIGGERS BAG

MED 2-SHELF LIP BLK
RUBBERMAID UTILITY CART

20X9X12 3DRW BLK METAL
PORTABLE TOOL CHEST

5005NC NYLON RED LRG WHL
FIRE&RESCUE GEAR BAG

21X16X28" BLK/SLVR DEWALT
MOBI

3 X NH BROWN CRS GRAD 3M
SURFACE CONDITION DISC

3 X NH MAROON MED GRD 3M
SURFACE CONDITION DISC

Unit of
Product Description Issue
41X18X37.75 11DRW RED WORKSMART TL RL CAB&LINER-WorkSmart- EA
70924121-Tool Roller Cabinets; Type: Roller Cabinet; Number of Drawers: 11;
Number of Drawers: 11; Width (Inch): 41; Height (Inch): 37-3/4; Depth (Inch): 18
KRP825PCA STL DRAW PLAST TOOL CHEST EA
STL DRAW PLAST TOOL CHEST EA
17X6X10" 30 POCKT BRN RIGGERS BAG EA

MED 2-SHELF LIP BLK RUBBERMAID UTILITY CART-Rubbermaid-FG452088BLA- EA
Carts; Type: Utility Cart; Load Capacity (Lbs): 500; Number of Shelves: 2; Width
(Inch): 25; Length: 43-7/8 (Inch); Height (Inch): 32-3/4

20X9X12 3DRW BLK METAL PORTABLE TOOL CHEST-Waterloo-MP-2012BK- EA
Tool Boxes, Cases & Chests; Type: 3-Drawer Chest; Number of Drawers: 3; Width
(Inch): 21; Depth (Inch): 9; Height (Inch): 12; Material: Steel

5005NC NYLON RED LRG WHL FIRE&RESCUE GEAR BAG EA
21X16X28" BLK/SLVR DEWALT MOBI EA
3 X NH BROWN CRS GRAD 3M SURFACE CONDITION DISC-3M- BX

00048011055329-Quick Change Discs; Abrasive Type: Non-Woven; Disc Diameter
(Inch): 3; Abrasive Material: Aluminum Oxide; Grade: Coarse; Attaching System:
Type R; Quick Change Compatibility: Roloc TR

3 X NH MAROON MED GRD 3M SURFACE CONDITION DISC-3M- BX
00048011055312-Quick Change Discs; Abrasive Type: Non-Woven; Disc Diameter
(Inch): 3; Abrasive Material: Aluminum Oxide; Grade: Medium; Attaching System:

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Commercial
List Price

$1,024.97

$741.11

$741.11

$55.52

$355.56

$71.22

$83.31

$117.27

$279.92

$279.92

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

222877

6135014470949

6140014133926

220617

WS-MH-FIBR-
005

4020002402146

45350

4020005513343

29058100

29058050

Manufacturer
Part Number

222877

6135014470949

6140014133926

220617

WS-MH-FIBR-005

4020002402146

45350

4020005513343

29058100

29058050

Manufacturer Name

MSC

Ability One

Ability One

Wesco Industrial
Products

MBNA/FIA CARD
SERVICES

Ability One

MSC

Ability One

MSC

MSC

Product Name

2" X NH BLUE VFN 50/PK 3M
SURF

9V ENERGIZER MAX - 2PK
ALKALINE BATTERY

NIMH AA 4 PK ENERGIZER
ACCU RECHRGABLE

SUPERLITE FLAT FOLDING
TRUCK

3/8"X1,200' PREMIUM COTTON
SASHCORD QIA

NAT 550LB 2100'L WHT NYL
BRAIDED A/P CORD

3/8 NYLON CORE-100FT HIGH
GRADE COTTON

1/4" CO 1000' SPOOL SASH
CORD

5/8X100' 500PSI GRY
RUBBER/VIN

5/8X50' 500PSI GRY
RUBBER/VINY

Unit of
Product Description Issue
Type R; Quick Change Compatibility: Roloc TR
2" X NH BLUE VFN 50/PK 3M SURF PG
9V ENERGIZER MAX - 2PK ALKALINE BATTERY-Energizer—-522BP-2-Batteries; PG
Type: General Purpose; Battery Size: 9V; Battery Chemistry: Alkaline; Rechargeable
(Yes/No): No; Voltage (V): 9.00; Capacity (mAh): 625.00
NIMH AA 4 PK ENERGIZER ACCU RECHRGABLE PG
SUPERLITE FLAT FOLDING TRUCK-Wesco Industrial Products-220617-Hand EA
Trucks; Load Capacity (Lbs): 175; Type: Folding Hand Truck; WheelType: Rubber;
Overall Height (Inch): 42; Material: Aluminum; Overall Width: 19 (Inch)
3/8"X1,200' PREMIUM COTTON SASH CORD  QIA RL
NAT 550LB 2100'L WHT NYL BRAIDED A/P CORD-Ability One-4020002402146- SL

Rope; Type: Braided Cord; Material: Nylon; Load Capacity (Lbs): 550; Maximum
Length: 2,100; Color: Natural

3/8 NYLON CORE-100FT HIGH GRADE COTTON-45350-Rope; Type: Solid Braided HK
Cotton Cord w/Reinforced Core; Head/Holder Diameter (Inch): 3/8; Material: Cotton;
Load Capacity (Lbs): 925; Maximum Length: 100

1/4" CO 1000' SPOOL SASH CORD -AAMSTRAND ROPES & TWINES INC - 22914- RL
1000FT

5/8X100' 500PSI GRY RUBBER/VIN LG

5/8X50' 500PSI GRY RUBBER/VINY LG

Commercial
List Price

$92.97

$4.45

$21.56

$188.22

$348.34

$249.78

$29.05

$192.05

$74.41

$40.28

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com * info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

9743

87920351

5340002812194

8077AD

MS100wW

MRAO060X0100X
100

66017260

5340013842016

5340015987496

6803XF

Manufacturer
Part Number

rldw

ide Support

Manufacturer Name

9743 Slater Industries

87920351 MSC

5340002812194 MBNA/FIA CARD
SERVICES

8077AD Sargent & Greenleaf

MS100W AMERICAN LOCK
COMPANY

MRAO060X0100X1 Mag-Mate

00

66017260 ALBION INDUSTRIES

5340013842016  Ability One

5340015987496  Ability One

6803XF Cratex

Product Name

SCREW, LAG

100/PK 3/8 BOLTSZ ZINC
MEDIUM

MORTISE LOCK SET W/ROUND
KNOB ASSY QIA

GEN SEC 1-7/8 COMBO PA
MASTER LOCK PADLOCKS

MS100W PADLOCK SET
AMERICAN LOCK W/CHAIN QIA

.06 X 1.00 100' MAG ADHSV
STRIP
PK/4 3.5 RUBERX SWIVEL

CASTERS  QIA

6' CABLE WITH TWO KEYS
NOTEBOOK LOCK

6' CARBON STEEL LAPTOP
LOCKING

OBLONG 6X1X3/8 EF CRATEX
BLOCKS + STICKS

Product Description

3" HEX LAG 50/BX SCREW

100/PK 3/8 BOLTSZ ZINC MEDIUM

MORTISE LOCK SET W/ROUND KNOB ASSY  QIA

GEN SEC 1-7/8 COMBO PA MASTER LOCK PADLOCKS-Master Lock—-1502
(STCK)-Combination Locks; Shackle Clearance: 3/4 (Inch); Shackle Diameter: 9/32
(Inch); Shackle Width: 13/16 (Inch); Body Width: 1-7/8 (Inch); Material: Steel

MS100W PADLOCK SET AMERICAN LOCK W/CHAIN QIA

.06 X 1.00 100" MAG ADHSYV STRIP-Mag-Mate-MRA060X0100X100-Flexible

Magnetic Strips & Sheets; Magnet Shape: Strip; Back Type: Adhesive; Length (Feet):

100.00; Width (Inch): 1; Width (Decimal Inch): 1.0000; Thickness (Decimal Inch):
0.0625

PK/4 3.5 RUBERX SWIVEL CASTERS QIA

6' CABLE WITH TWO KEYS NOTEBOOK LOCK - Ability One - 5340013842016 , 6'
CABLE WITH TWO KEYS NOTEBOOK LOCK

6' CARBON STEEL LAPTOP LOCKING

OBLONG 6X1X3/8 EF CRATEX BLOCKS + STICKS-Cratex-6803XF-Blocks &
Sticks; Overall Width/Diameter (Inch): 1; Overall Length (Inch): 6; Overall Thickness
(Inch): 3/8; Shape: Oblong; Grade: Extra Fine

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

BX

HD

SE

EA

SE

RO

BX

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$15.89

$4.22

$47.78

$212.13

$162.44

$53.92

$67.19

$59.47

$41.08

$19.70

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

Manufacturer
Part Number

Manufacturer Name

00048011011608 00048011011608 3M

86931813

66318015

61463685960

1919059

54495478

579508

66623357283

67825224

08834165001

86931813

66318015

61463685960

1919059

54495478

579508

66623357283

67825224

08834165001

MSC

USA

Norton

MSC

MSC

MSC

NORTON/MERIT

MSC

Merit Abrasives

Product Name

6X1X2 5A-MED (CF-FB) 3M
FINISHING FLAP BRUSH

25/PK 7"X7/8" 36GRIT A/O MERIT

7X7/8 60G MTLT 25/PK NORTON

Fl

11-1/2X 2-1/2NORTON IM313
SHARPENING STONE

20/PK 4X3/8 1/2RND FN

FF334IND

5/16"X4" HALF 10/PK ROUND

INDIA STONE

10/PK HDSLAKSLP4X1-3/4 X3/8

NO

7"X7/8" 24GRIT A/O MERIT

ABRAS

10/PK 4X3/8" ROUND FINE NOR

TEST KIT D PWR-LOC DISCS

Product Description

6X1X2 5A-MED (CF-FB) 3M FINISHING FLAP BRUSH-3M-00048011011608-
Unmounted Flap Wheels; Abrasive Type: Non-Woven; Outside Diameter (Inch): 6;
Face Width (Inch): 1; Center Hole Size (Inch): 2; Abrasive Material: Aluminum Oxide;
Grade: Medium

25/PK 7"X7/8" 36GRIT A/O MERIT

7X7/8 60G MTLT 25/PK NORTON FI

11-1/2X 2-1/2NORTON IM313 SHARPENING STONE-Norton-61463685960-Stone
Kits; Abrasive Material: Silicon Carbide; Grade: Coarse; Medium; Fine; Number of
Pieces: 3; Overall Width/Diameter (Inch): 2-1/2; Overall Length (Inch): 11-1/2; Overall
Thickness (Inch):

20/PK 4X3/8 1/2RND FN FF334IND

5/16"X4" HALF 10/PK ROUND INDIA STONE

10/PK HDSLAKSLP4X1-3/4 X3/8 NO

7"X7/8" 24GRIT A/O MERIT ABRAS

10/PK 4X3/8" ROUND FINE NOR

TEST KIT D PWR-LOC DISCS-Merit Abrasives-08834165001-Disc Kits; Abrasive
Type: Coated; Disc Diameter (Inch): 1; 2; 3; Abrasive Material: Zirconia Alumina;
Flexible (Yes/No): Yes; Kit Includes: FlexEdge Discs; Holders; PowerLock Cloth

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

EA

BX

PG

EA

PG

PG

PG

BX

PG

KT

Commercial
List Price

$80.48

$48.38

$40.73

$334.75

$248.25

$136.75

$1,016.44

$47.14

$148.89

$112.94

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

54474408

00051141277851

51141277899

00051141277875

222539

048011-05527

048011-05523

00048011055305

222448

222422

Manufacturer
Part Number

54474408

00051141277851

51141277899

00051141277875

222539

048011-05527

048011-05523

00048011055305

222448

222422

Manufacturer Name

MSC

3M

MSC

3M

3M

3M

MSC

MSC

Product Name

2" 80G A/O 100/PK TYPE 1 Q/C
SANDING DISC

426U 6 NH 80A 125/RL 3M
STIKIT S/C PSA DISC RL

DISK, ABRASIVE

426U 6 NH 120A 125/RL 3M
STIKIT S/C PSA DISC RL

963G 2"DIA 80 GR 50/PK RESIN B

Scotch-Brute Disc

Scotch-Brute Disc

3 X NH BLUE VFN GRADE 3M
SURFACE CONDITION DISC

2"P120 GRIT 777F 50/PK RESIN B

2" 80 GRIT 777F 50/PK RESIN BO

Product Description
Discs; Maximum RPM: 2

2" 80G A/O 100/PK TYPE 1 Q/C SANDING DISC

426U 6 NH 80A 125/RL 3M STIKIT S/C PSA DISC RL-3M-00051141277851-
Adhesive-Backed/PSA Discs; Disc Diameter (Inch): 6; Abrasive Material: Silicon
Carbide; Grit: 80; Flexible (Yes/No): Yes; Series: 426U; Disc Color: Gray

180A 414N STIK 6XNH DR 3M TRI-M-ITE

426U 6 NH 120A 125/RL 3M STIKIT S/C PSA DISC RL-3M-00051141277875-
Adhesive-Backed/PSA Discs; Disc Diameter (Inch): 6; Abrasive Material: Silicon
Carbide; Grit: 120; Flexible (Yes/No): Yes; Series: 426U; Disc Color: Gray

963G 2"DIA 80 GR 50/PK RESIN B

NSN 5345012820634, Scotch-Brite Roloc SC Surface Conditioning Disc, 2 Inch,
Maroon, 25,000 RPM. Grade A/Medium

NSN 5345013677680, Scotch-Brite Roloc SC Surface Conditioning Disc, 2 Inch,
Maroon, 25,000 RPM. Grade A/Very Fine

3 X NH BLUE VFN GRADE 3M SURFACE CONDITION DISC-3M-00048011055305-
Quick Change Discs; Abrasive Type: Non-Woven; Disc Diameter (Inch): 3; Abrasive
Material: Aluminum Oxide; Grade: Very Fine; Attaching System: Type R; Quick
Change Compatibility: Roloc TR

2"P120 GRIT 777F 50/PK RESIN B

2" 80 GRIT 777F 50/PK RESIN BO

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

HD

RO

RO

RO

BX

EA

EA

BX

PG

PG

Commercial
List Price

$37.17

$59.91

$96.91

$59.72

$63.48

$223.27

$223.27

$279.94

$63.17

$63.17

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part Manufacturer Unit of Commercial
Number Part Number Manufacturer Name Product Name Product Description Issue List Price
00051111504505 00051111504505 3M 202DZ 5 X NH 80GT STIKIT JWT 202DZ 5 X NH 80GT STIKIT J WT CLOTH DISC-3M-00051111504505-Adhesive- HD $66.16
CLOTH DISC Backed/PSA Discs; Disc Diameter (Inch): 5; Abrasive Material: Aluminum Oxide; Grit:
80; Flexible (Yes/No): Yes; Series: 300D; Grade: Medium
00048011055220 00048011055220 3M 2 X NH GRAY SFN GRADE 3M 2 X NH GRAY SFN GRADE 3M SURFACE CONDITION DISC-3M-00048011055220- BX $347.98
SURFACE CONDITION DISC Quick Change Discs; Abrasive Type: Non-Woven; Disc Diameter (Inch): 2; Abrasive

Material: Silicon Carbide; Grade: Super Fine; Attaching System: Type R; Quick
Change Compatibility: Roloc TR

59945253 59945253 MSC 4.5X.040X7/8"RGHT 10PK BLUE  4.5X.040X7/8"RGHT 10PK BLUE FI BX $38.45
Fl

73224941 73224941 MSC 4-1/2X7/8"40G ZIRC+5PK TRU- 4-1/2X7/8"40G ZIRC+5PK TRU-MAX PG $45.16
MAX

92882174 92882174 MSC 50/PK F726 4-1/2X7/8" 36G NORT 50/PK F726 4-1/2X7/8" 36G NORT BX $67.09

860-DMS240HV  860-DMS240HV  CLAYTON 6" 240GR 250/PKG SUPREME 6" 240GR 250/PKG SUPREME SCREE PG $340.25

ASSOCIATES, INC SCREE

830-DMS240HV  830-DMS240HV  CLAYTON 3" 240GR 250/PKG SUPREME 3" 240GR 250/PKG SUPREME SCREE PG $234.25
ASSOCIATES, INC SCREE

830-DMS180HV  830-DMS180HV  CLAYTON 3" 180GR 250/PKG SUPREME 3" 180GR 250/PKG SUPREME SCREE PG $234.25
ASSOCIATES, INC SCREE

860-DMS180HV  860-DMS180HV  CLAYTON 6" 180GR 250/PKG SUPREME 6" 180GR 250/PKG SUPREME SCREE PG $340.25
ASSOCIATES, INC SCREE

830-DMS120HV  830-DMS120HV  CLAYTON 3" 120GR 250/PKG SUPREME 3" 120GR 250/PKG SUPREME SCREE PG $234.25
ASSOCIATES, INC SCREE

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com * info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

6135008264798

6135008357210

6135009002139

6135013018776

92797026

6135014468310

92797018

20895

E2910-048SW

00051128601518

Manufacturer
Part Number

6135008264798

6135008357210

6135009002139

6135013018776

92797026

6135014468310

92797018

20895

E2910-048SW

00051128601518

Manufacturer Name

ABILITY ONE

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Energizer

Ability One

Energizer

Airmaster

Markel

Product Name

AAA EN92 144 CASE
ENERGIZER BATTERY

D 12/PK RAYOVAC ALKALINE
BATTERY

9V 12/PK RAYOVAC ALKALINE
BATTERY

3.6V AA LITHIUM BATTERY

4 PACK AAA ENERGIZER
BATTERIES

D MAX 4/PK ALKALINE
BATTERIES

4 PACK AA ENERGIZER
BATTERIES

24 3SPD 1/3HP1PH 115V HD
NON-OSC PED AIR CIRC

120Vv-1000W-3413BTU
BASEBOARD HEATER 48

150Z CAN SCOTCHKOTE FAST
DRYING LIQD SEALANT

Product Description
AAA EN92 144 CASE ENERGIZER BATTERY

D 12/PK RAYOVAC ALKALINE BATTERY-Ability One-33172412-Batteries; Type:
Battery; Battery Size: D; Battery Chemistry: Alkaline; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No;
Voltage (V): 1.50

9V 12/PK RAYOVAC ALKALINE BATTERY-Ability One-33172404-Batteries; Type:
Battery; Battery Size: 9V; Battery Chemistry: Alkaline; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No;
Voltage (V): 9.00

3.6V AA LITHIUM BATTERY

4 PACK AAA ENERGIZER BATTERIES-Energizer—-92797026-Batteries; Type:
General Purpose; Battery Size: AAA; Battery Chemistry: Alkaline; Rechargeable
(Yes/No): No; Voltage (V): 1.50; Capacity (mAh): 1,250.00

D MAX 4/PK ALKALINE BATTERIES -MSC - 82311036

4 PACK AA ENERGIZER BATTERIES-Energizer—-92797018-Batteries; Type:
General Purpose; Battery Size: AA; Battery Chemistry: Alkaline; Rechargeable
(Yes/No): No; Voltage (V): 1.50; Capacity (mAh): 2,850.00

24 3SPD 1/3HP1PH 115V HD NON-OSC PED AIR CIRC-Airmaster-20895-Fans;

Type: Non-Oscillating Pedestal Fan; Blade Size: 24.000 (Decimal Inch); Blade Size:

24 (Inch); Cubic Feet per Minute: 5,588.00; Number of Speeds: 3; RPM: 1,110.000

120V-1000W-3413BTU BASEBOARD HEATER 48-Markel-E2910-048SW-Electric
Baseboard Heating; Length: 48 (Inch); Voltage: 120; Wattage: 1000; BTU Rating:
3413; Element Rod Material: Stainless Steel; Fin Material: Aluminum

150Z CAN SCOTCHKOTE FAST DRYING LIQD SEALANT-3M-00051128601518-
Caulk & Sealants; Type: Joint Sealant; Color: Brown; Chemical Type: Butyl Rubber;
Series: 14853; Series Part Number: 14853; Applications: Electrical

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

PG

PG

PG

EA

PG

PG

PG

EA

EA

CN

Commercial
List Price

$7.91

$21.73

$25.30

$5.67

$1.95

$9.11

$3.27

$997.72

$76.11

$52.11
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Dealer Part
Number

43402478

ICF-232-UNV
EB81

6230001631856

N42-1B

M2A016

2250C

6230015132663

6230015133296

6230015133305

Manufacturer
Part Number

43402478

ICF-232-UNV
EB81

6230001631856

N42-1B

M2A016

2250C

6230015132663

6230015133296

6230015133305

rldw

ide Support

Manufacturer Name
WorkSmart

COOPER LIGHTING

Ability One

Fulton

Mag-Lite

Pelican Products, Inc.

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Product Name

14/3 X 50' YEL/BLK EXTENSION
CORDS

FIXTURE,LIGHTING,
INDUSTRIAL

2-D BATT BLK WTR TIGHT 3-
WAY SWITCH FLASHLIGHT

TY1 STY1 2D BATT GRAY
GVT/MILT WTRPRF FLSHLIGHT

AA MINI MAG LITE

SPOT BEAM HANDS FREE L
VERSABRITE LITE

2AA W/BATT&HOLSTR BLCK
ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER RED

ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER SIL
ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

Product Description

14/3 X 50' YEL/BLK EXTENSION CORDS-WorkSmart-43402478-Heavy-Duty
Extension Cords; Type: Extension Cord; Features: Striped W/ Lighted End; Length
(Ft): 50; Wire Gauge/Number of Conductors: 14/3; Amperage Rating (A): 15; Wire
Type: SJITW

NSN 6210006884929, 2LMP T8 32W120-277V GP IND FLUORESCENT LAMP

2-D BATT BLK WTR TIGHT 3-WAY SWITCH FLASHLIGHT-Ability One-
6230001631856-Flashlights; Type: LED Flashlight; Body Type: Plastic; Bulb Type:
LED; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No; Battery Size: D; Body Color: Black/Yellow

TY1 STY1 2D BATT GRAY GVT/MILT WTRPRF FLSHLIGHT-Fulton-N42-1B-
Flashlights; Type: Handheld Flashlight (General Purpose & Industrial); Body Type:
Plastic; Bulb Type: LED; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No; Battery Size: D; Body Color:
Gray

AA MINI MAG LITE-Mag-Lite-M2A016-Flashlights; Type: Mini/Pocket Flashlight;
Body Type: Aluminum; Bulb Type: Krypton; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No; Battery Size:
AA; Body Color: Black

SPOT BEAM HANDS FREE L VERSABRITE LITE-Pelican Products, Inc.-2250C-
Flashlights; Type: Handheld Flashlight (General Purpose & Industrial); Body Type:
Plastic; Bulb Type: Xenon; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No; Battery Size: AA; Body Color:
Black

2AA W/BATT&HOLSTR BLCK ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT-Ability One-
6230015132663-Flashlights; Type: Handheld Flashlight (General Purpose &
Industrial); Body Type: Aluminum; Bulb Type: Xenon; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No;
Battery Size: AA; Body Color: Black

2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER RED ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT - Ability One -
6230015133296 , 2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER RED ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER SIL ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT - Ability One -
6230015133305 , 2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER SIL ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$34.11

$104.06

$8.88

$16.67

$16.42

$30.75

$18.91

$18.91

$18.91
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Dealer Part
Number

6230015133306

6230015134300

6260001067478

6260010744230

6260011785560

6260011959752

6260011959753

6260012185146

6260012470362

6260012827630

Manufacturer
Part Number

6230015133306

6230015134300

6260001067478

6260010744230

6260011785560

6260011959752

6260011959753

6260012185146

6260012470362

6260012827630

Manufacturer Name

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Ability One

Product Name

2D BLACK LED ALUMINUM
FLASHLIGHT

2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER BLUE
ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

6" 12HR GREEN 100/PK
SNAPLIGHT

10/BOX 6 YW-HI 1/2 HR
CHEMLIGHT LIGHTSTICKS

10/BOX 6 BLUE 8 HR
CHEMLIGHT LIGHTSTICKS

6" 3 HOUR 10/PK INFRA RED
GLOW STICKS

6 12HR ORG 10/PK CHEMLIGHT
LIGHTSTICK

6" 8HR WHITE 10/PK
SNAPLIGHT W/HOOK&HOLE

LIGHT,CHEMILUMINESCENT

6" 12HR ORANGE 100/PK
SNAPLIGH

Product Description

2D BLACK LED ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT-Ability One-6230015133306-Flashlights;
Type: Handheld Flashlight (General Purpose & Industrial); Body Type: Aluminum;
Bulb Type: Xenon; Rechargeable (Yes/No): No; Battery Size: D; Body Color: Black

2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER BLUE ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT - Ability One -
6230015134300 , 2AA W/BAT&HOLSTER BLUE ALUMINUM FLASHLIGHT

6" 12HR GREEN 100/PK SNAPLIGHT

10/BOX 6 YW-HI 1/2 HR CHEMLIGHT LIGHTSTICKS-Cyalumer-9-42300-
Lightsticks; Type: Chemical Lightstick; Color: High-Intensity Yellow; Length (Inch): 6;
lllumination Time (Minutes): 30; Number of Lightsticks: 10; Activation Method: Snap &
Shake

10/BOX 6 BLUE 8 HR CHEMLIGHT LIGHTSTICKS-Cyalumer-9-55600-PF-
Lightsticks; Type: Chemical Lightstick; Color: Blue; Length (Inch): 6; lllumination Time
(Hours): 8.00; Number of Lightsticks: 10; Activation Method: Snap & Shake

6" 3 HOUR 10/PK INFRA RED GLOW STICKS - 9-97520-PF -6" 3 HOUR 10/PK
INFRA RED GLOW STICKS

6 12HR ORG 10/PK CHEMLIGHT LIGHTSTICK-Ability One-6260011959753-
Unclassified
6" 8HR WHITE 10/PK SNAPLIGHT W/HOOK&HOLE

5/BX 15" GREEN CHEM LIGHT LIGHTSTICKS

6" 12HR ORANGE 100/PK SNAPLIGH

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

EA

EA

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

BX

Commercial
List Price

$26.94

$18.91

$182.92

$21.25

$23.77

$45.38

$28.69

$20.41

$79.84

$199.58

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part
Number

9-17040

0200768

0200771

0819349

0817765

0210778

0200626

168005

249656

5095-02000

185804

Manufacturer
Part Number

9-17040

00048011187334

00048011187372

00051144024315

03665N

EMS543J

10936

522BP-2

E93BP-2

02000_SCA

602-4

Manufacturer Name

Cyalume

3M PRODUCTS

3M PRODUCTS

3M PRODUCTS

APEX TOOL
GROUP, LLC

APEX TOOL
GROUP, LLC

BONDHUS
CORPORATION

EVEREADY
BATTERY CO

EVEREADY
BATTERY CO

HYDE TOOLS

KLEIN TOOLS INC

Product Name
6" 8 HOUR 10/PK INFRA RED

GLOW STICKS

2"TAPER120BRISTLEDISC

3"TAPER120BRISTLEDISC

XP9"X11"EMORY FINE

10" FLAT BAST FILE

4"TAPEREDHEADCUTTER

SET 12 BALL END L-WRENCHES

EVER 2PK 9V ALK BATTERY

ENER 2PK C ALK BATTERY

11/4" FLEXIBLE PUTT

1/4X4 SCREWDRIVER

Product Description
6" 8 HOUR 10/PK INFRA RED GLOW STICKS -Cyalume- 9-17040

2" x 5/8" White Tapered 120 ROLOC Bristle Disc

3" x 5/8" White Tapered 120 ROLOC Bristle Disc

011K 9" x 11" Fine Cloth Sheet

10" Flat Bastard Double Cut Machinists American Pattern File

XCELITE 4" Tapered Relieved Head Cutter w/Ergonomic Grip

0.05" to 5/16" 12Pc Steel Yellow BALLDRIVER L-Wrench Set

Eveready, 2 Pack 9V Alkaline Energizer Battery

Energizer, 2 Pack, Size "C" Alkaline Battery

1-1/4" Flex Black and Silver Putty Knife

1/4" x 4", Cushion Grip, Screwdriver With Keystone Tip, Screwdriver Has A Round
Shank

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

BX

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$82.23

$12.95

$19.91

$2.64

$16.66

$47.42

$17.37

$13.16

$6.92

$6.12

$14.26
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Dealer Part
Number

101089

5228-31025

5228-31090

5228-31095

5228-31100

5228-31340

40118

104609

700875

373878

Manufacturer
Part Number

32820

31025_SCA

31090_SCA

31095_SCA

31100_SCB

31340

40118

10-813

55-120

55-515

Manufacturer Name

RIDGE TOOL CO

RIDGID TOOL
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL
COMPANY

RIDGID TOOL
COMPANY

SK HAND TOOLS

STANLEY
CONSUMER TOOLS

STANLEY
CONSUMER TOOLS

STANLEY
CONSUMER TOOLS

Product Name

HD PIPE CUTTER

18" H.D. PIPE WRENCH

810 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH

814 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH

818 ALUM.PIPE WRENCH

#2 STRAP WRENCH

SKT CHRM 1/2DR STD 6PT 9/16"

QUICKSLIDE 3SPORT KNIFE

FATMAX FUBAR IIl 30"BAR

12-3/8 STEEL PRY BAR

Product Description

Ridgid Brand, heavey Duty Pipe Cutter, Model No. 2A, Capacity 1/8" to 2"

18" x 2.5"Pipe Cast Iron Heavy Duty Straight Pipe Wrench

10" x 1-1/2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench

14" x 2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench

18" x 2-1/2"Pipe Aluminum Handle Straight Pipe Wrench

2" Pipe 3-1/2"Tube 1-1/8"Wx17"L WovenNylon Strap Strap Wrench

1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Fractional Socket 9/16"

Stanley, Quickslide 3 Sport Utility Knife, Features A Sliding Utility Blade for Precision
Cutting As Well As A Lock Back Sport Knife For Touch Cutting Jobs, The Utility Knife
Features A Quick "No Tools" Blade Change, Allowing Users To Replace An OldBlade

Fatmax Fubar 111, 30", Utility Bar, The Ultimate 8 In 1 Demolition Tool, Prying,
Splitting, Board Bending & Heavy Striking Jobs, Superior Leverage, Sledge Hammer
Face, 2 Tier Board Grabber Standard Framing & Decking, Nail Puller & Pry Bar,
Textured Rubber

A - Wonder Bar. Forged high-carbon steel is heat-treated for extra toughness.
Beveled & polished cutting edges. Length is 12-3/8" blade & width is 1-3/4". B -
Wonder Bar Il. 7/8"W x 7" L. Nickel-plated rust-resistant steel. C - Super Wonder

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com

Unit of
Issue

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Commercial
List Price

$259.38

$81.10

$69.14

$93.91

$122.91

$62.44

$10.44

$27.19

$194.34

$16.76

info@supplycore.com
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Dealer Part Manufacturer
Number Part Number Manufacturer Name
817476 CR1-0089-16 VORNADO FANS

Product Name

293HEAVY DUTY HEAVY DUTY
SHOP FAN

Unit of Commercial

Product Description Issue List Price
Bar.
293HD, Heavy Duty, Shop Fan, Continues The Great Vornando Tradition & EA $219.03

Guarantee of Providing Only The Best To Our Retailers, This Improved Heavy Duty
Unit Boasts A Stronger Motor, Fiberglass Filled Blades For Substantially Increased

Air Movement With A Li

+ 1-815-964-7940 * www.SupplyCore.com * info@supplycore.com



